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ISIN: KYG070341048

Overview

2024/04/09 16:30:11

Price
11.804 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

1.86% (0.22)

KYG070341048
9888
Duesseldorf
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

56,033 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

11.824 EUR (440)
12.14 EUR (440)
11.594 EUR
11.904 EUR
11.594 EUR
11.588 EUR

2,520
29,993.04
9

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04
2024/04/03

Headline
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b Akciové trhy - denni zprava
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=KYG070341048-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DKYG070341048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG070341048&ID_NOTATION=328137037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28dec83fa8d0f2ebf9e4a064d2c37fba5bc85552974056f5d3fa9facdefd0958&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2264dabefd1e0734e&time=1712770896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=683e285f96716259b24c6fcbdb70f9d70d1690092f078ecb38ed70aeba15262c&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42b2f5f9744f30586&time=1712770896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fad7f35e07a02d97de9a26ced7d3fe8ac400475dceb317936e7a1ea2577e6ae8&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=37cb86c2a486b0800&time=1712770896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d81427b185013d5dbd11d42931b41454bf6d0a033745e68509ac02e0d56934b&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=09511ac75ab4b7758&time=1712770896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3382cb78bc1c560d36471feec303a9bd8939a068bc531610ded6146af7a871e2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=afed64cffe04fcc8b&time=1712770896&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/09 16:30:11

Price
11.804 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.86% (0.22)

KYG070341048
9888
Duesseldorf
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

56,033 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.824 EUR (440)
Ask (Ask size) 12.14 EUR (440)
Open 11.594 EUR
High 11.904 EUR
Low 11.594 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.588 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 2,520
Trading volume 29,993.04
Number of trades 9
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -25.77% -28.91% -50.48%
Perf (abs.) -4.02 -4.71 -11.81
Beta 0.84 1.13 0.80
Volatility 40.42 40.50 52.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.195 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 11.928 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.441 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.977 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BAIDU INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 19:02 11.858 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:13 12.00 EUR
09

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 11.64 EUR
09

Hong Kong Stock 2024/04/ 10:08 100.10 HKD

Exchange 09

Hamburg 2024/04/ 08:01 11.64 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.17

0.02

0.00

0.00

13.336 EUR (2024/01/05
11.006 EUR (2024/03/07
17.658 EUR (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
5)
)
)
)
11.006 EUR (2024/03/07)

Number of
trades

28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328137037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328292161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328167254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328167254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328292159
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/04/ 14:38 11.90 EUR  0.01
09

2024/04/ 18:04 13.8499 USD 0.15
09

2024/04/ 16:30 11.804 EUR 0.03
09

2024/04/ 18:46 12.012 EUR 0.00
09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=334694339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=334694339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137041

BAIDU INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Bai'&'ElE

Contact Details
BAIDU INC.

Baidu Campus, No. 10 Shangdi, 10th Street
- 100085 Beijing

Telefon: +86-10-5992-8888
Fax: +86-10-5992-0000
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: BAIDU INC. CLASS A &,

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Baidu, Inc. engages in the provision of internet search and online marketing solutions. The
firm8s products and services include Baidu App, Baidu Search, Baidu Feed, Haokan,
Quanmin, Baidu Post Bar, Baidu Knows, Baidu Encyclopedia, Baidu Input Method Editor or
Baidu IME and Overseas Products. It operates through the following segments: Baidu Core
and iQlYI. The Baidu Core segment provides search-based, feed-based, and other online
marketing services. The iQiyi segment is an online entertainment service provider, which
offers original, professionally produced and partner-generated content on its platform. The
company was founded by Yanhong Li and Xu Yong on January 18, 2000 and is
headquartered in Beijing, China.

Members of Management Board

Yan Hong Li
Dou Shen
Hai Feng
Wang
Rong Luo
Juan Lin
Junjie He
Shan Shan
Cui

Tan Su
Wen Ying
Lyu

Yang Xiao

Zhenyu Li

Zhi Xiang
Liang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Brent Member of Supervisory

Callinicos Board

Ji An Ding Member of Supervisory
Board

Ji Xun Foo Member of Supervisory
Board

Jixun Foo Member of Supervisory
Board

Ran Xu Member of Supervisory
Board

Yuan Qing Member of Supervisory

Yang Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=KYG070341048-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DKYG070341048
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